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Subject: FW: ENERGY EYE INC., FCC ID: QBQENRGYEYEIR02,  Assessment NO.: AN04T4133, 
Notice#1

Hi Mike,
Answer 1:We have already check the correct frequency is the same as original
frequency 314.424MHz.
Answer 2:We have already check the Equipment Class is DSC not DXX.
                The device has not been changed that is the same as the
original.
                Please help us to revise the correct Equipment Class for
this device.
                Thanks a lot.

Best Regards,

Iris Lin

----- Original Message -----
From: "Mike Kuo" <MKUO@CCSEMC.com>
To: "ETC/Iris (E-mail)" 
Sent: Thursday, August 19, 2004 9:46 AM
Subject: FW: ENERGY EYE INC., FCC ID: QBQENRGYEYEIR02, Assessment NO.:
AN04T4133, Notice#1

>
> -----Original Message-----
> From: Compliance Certification Services [mailto:MKuo@ccsemc.com]
> Sent: Wednesday, August 18, 2004 6:20 PM
> To: mkuo@ccsemc.com
> Subject: ENERGY EYE INC., FCC ID: QBQENRGYEYEIR02, Assessment NO.:
> AN04T4133, Notice#1
>
>
> Question #1: The original grant listed 314.424MHz as operational frequency
> based on documents filed to FCC. On this Class II change application, the
> operational frequency was indicated as 315MHz. Please verify which one is
> correct. Please note changing operational frequency will trigger a new FCC
> certification.
>
> Question #2: For your information, the FCC ID and Equipment Class listed
on
> Form 731 does not match the original certified FCC ID and Equipment Class.
> They have been changed.
>
> Best regards,
> Mike Kuo
>
>
> The items indicated above must be submitted before processing can continue
> on the above referenced application. Failure to provide the requested
> information within 30 days of the original e-mail date may result in
> application dismissal and forfeiture of the filing fee. Also, please note
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> that partial responses increase processing time and should not be
submitted.
> Any questions about the content of this correspondence should be directed
to
> the e-mail address listed below the name of the sender.


